
ehandigarh Henewahle Energy and Science & Technology

Promotion Society ((REST), (handigarh Administration
-a- (Under the Aegis of Department of Science & Technology & Renewable Energy)

No' cRESr/Ortrorof l/f? 
oFE,rF nDnED oatea,pg/0f/oco
OFFICE ORDER

ln pursuance of tender No. CREST/E0l/2020-21,/8 published on dated 24.07.2o2ofor invitation ofexpression of interest for empanelment of Manufacturers/ System rntegrators for Rooftop Grid connected
sPV Power Plants in chandigarh for F.Y. 2o2o-21., L2 Nos. of bidders are hereby empanelled by CREST indifferent categories for installation of sPV Power Plants in U.T., chandigarh for capacity of 1 kwp to 10kwpw'e'f' the date of issue of this order' Residents of chandigarh interested to install spv power plants andwant to avail upfront subsidy from Empanelled agencies have to install spv power plants only from one ofempanelled agencies of CREST' But, the subsidy for the same shall be released to the Empanelled agencyafter commissioning of the project and receipt from MNRE (Gol) on the basis of L-1 rates of category lkwpto 10kwp arrived through this e-tendering or on the basis of MNRE (Gol) Benchmark cost, whichever is loweras per MNRE (Gol) Ph-ll guidelines issued vide office memorandum no. 318/331 -2017-Grid connected
Rooftop dated: 20'08'2019 or as decided by Ministry of New & Renewable Energy, Govt. of India, time totime. The category wise L-1 rates arrived are as following:

Sr.

No.
Description of categories MNRE (GOt) Benchmark Cost for

F.Y.2020-2L (rate per kWp)
L-1 rate arrived (rate per kWp)

t l kWp
Rs. 47,000/- Rs. 51,200/-

2 >1 kWp to 2kWp
Rs.43,000/- Rs.43,000/-

3 >2kWp to 3kWp
Rs.42,000/- Rs.40,400/-

4 >3kWp to 10 kwp
Rs.41,000/- Rs.39,050/-

The above said category wise L-1 rates for lkwp to 10kwp is applicable w.e.f. the date of issue of
this order' The category wise details of empanelled agencies of GREST for installation of lkwp to 10kwp spV
Power Plants in Chandigarh are enclosed in Annexure-l for further facilitation to general public of chandigarh
for installation of SpV power plants.

After installation and commissioning of sPV Power Plant, the Empaneiied agencies are advised to
inform CRESTfpT its verification. The verification Report/ Joint commissioning Report shall be forwarded to
MNRE (Gol) for release of subsidy. The subsidy as and when received from MNRE (Gol) shall be released to
Empanelled agencies by CREST. The subsidy will be released to the Emparrelled agencies only for the category
in which they are empanelled.

Any Empanelled agencyfound violatingthe MNRE (Got)guidelines ph- il issued by MNRE (Got)vide
office memorandum no. 318/331-2017-Grid connected Rooftop dated: 20.08.2019 and clarification issued
vide letter no' 318/331/2017-GCRT dated 30.01.2020 and terms and conditions of DNlr for expression of
lnterest for empanelment shall be liable for delisting from the empanelment of CREST.

To,

All 12 Nos. of empanelted Agencies.

[_ 
cEo, CREST

r5T
ftandigah Remwabh tnugy

ftience & Terhnology

PtotnotionSodery



ANNEXURE. I

Last ot Empanelled Manutacturers / System lntegrators for Rooftop Grid Connected SPV Po\r\rer Plants of
capacity 1 kWp to 10 kWp in Chandigarh for F.Y. 2O2O-21

Sr. No. Name & address of Bidder
lkwp ( Rs. 51,2001.

per kWp)

>1 kWp to 2 kwp (

Rs. 43,000/- per

kwp)

>2 kWp to 3 kwp (
Rs.40,400/- per

kWp)

> 3kWp to 10 kWp
( Rs. 39,050/- per

kwp)

1

M/s lnter Solar Systems Pvt. Ltd,,
901-4, lndustrial & Business Park-ll, Chandigarh-
160002

E mail: info@intersolarsystems.com
Contact No. 84377.74139,98L4424t39

Empanelled Empanelled Empanelled Empanelled

2

M/s Dharma Electrical Works,
SCO 144-145,4th Floor, Sector-34 A, Chandigarh
E mail: deworksaini@gmail.com
Contact No. 7888453461, 7 98652t265

Empanelled Empanelled Empanelled Empanelled

M/s Sun Astra Energy Solutions Pvt. Ltd,,
Plot No.58, lnd. Area, Phase-ll, Panchkula, Haryana-
134113

E mail: info@sunastra.com
contact No. 8558999110, 9888877655

Empanelled Empanelled Empanelled Empanelled

4

kar Market, Opp. Sudhir Cinema, Abohar, District
Fazilka, Punjab-152116

E mail: fatehgroup4@gmail.com

M/s FG Engineers,

No. 9877684579

Empanelled Empanelled Empanelled

5 No.134, lnd. Area, Phase-|, Panchkula, Haryana
mail: northsunindia@yahoo.co.in

No. 828384013 8283840129

Empanelled Empanelled

6

M/s Pyramid Power Electronics,
477,lnd. Area, Phase-1, Panchkula, Haryana
E mail: info@pyramidpowerelectronics.com
Contact No. 9815495889

Empanelled Empanelled

7

Diamond Renewable Solutions pvt. Ltd,
SCO 37, Pocket 1, 2nd Floor, NAC Manimajra
Chandigarh

E mail: dgecorp@gmail.com

Contact No.

Empanelled Empanelled

d

BelmicroTechnologies Pvt. Ltd.,

SCO 100-101, Sector-34 A, Chandigarh
E mail: premsagar@belmicrosolar.com

M/s

Contact No. 9888997579

Empanelled Empanelled

9

1 GF, Surya Enclave, Sector-i.i,5, Landran Kharar Road,
S.A.S. Nagar, Nlohali (Punjab)-140301

E mail: info@suryarayforce.com
Cgntact No. 9855000757, 9855467938

M/s Surya Rayforce LLP,

Empanelled Empanelled

10
48L-482., First Floor, Sector-3s C, Chandigarh

E mail: info@ekamenergy.com

m Energy,

No. 7695349999

Empanelled Empanelled

LL

lndependent Business Machines pvt. Ltd.,
SCO 269, Sector-32 D, Chandigarh
E mail: indesolar@gmail.com
Contact No. 9815109277 78L4433330

M/s

Empanelled

12 14, JOP Plaza, 3rd Floor, Sector-Lg, Noida-201301
E mail: xpanzsolar@gmail.com

Contact No. 9999767040

Empanelled

r

'{il.il'/1" \u*,r;.,).,hfl
of**lxv

,-.C^

3

M/s Northsun 5olar corporation,

\/


